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PRI nm 1310, 1550 or customized
T o B nm +30
im0 Port 1-2, 2—3
N = dB <0.9
[REE dB >40
hi=pivind dB <22
BRI dB <50
HEE dB <50
[EIHRAE dB <50
EZINR W 500 or customized
FeeFSERY PM Panda Fiber
TIERRE °C -5to +50
EFISE °C -20 to +85
BT | LEARSEAIIHETE.
ITaER
B IROXRB | KRB EEXR RBHFRE LR TR
1310=1310nm 3=3imA P9=PM B=250um 05=0.5m NE=None F=Fast  Axis
1480=1480nm XX=Specify | Panda Fiber bare fiber 08=0.8m FA=FC/APC Blocked
1550=1550nm XX=Specify L=900um 10=1.0m FP=FC/PC B=Both Axis
1580=1580nm loose tube 15=15m SA=SC/APC Operating
XX=Specify XX=Specify SP=SC/PC
LA=LC/APC
LP=LC/PC
XX=Specify
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